LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

PASSAGE DE GRADES UV3 POUR
TER DAN BRETAGNE

25.05.2024
Epreuves
CADETS FCM .
v/ (+10pts) AGBOVO COUTURIER Yaelle (56, BRE) JUDO CLUB 56
+20pts) LE TEXIER Justine (56, BRE) DOJO MOREACOIS
v/ @opts) TIDU Elena (56, BRE) JUDO ARGOET GOLFE
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM -
v/ (+30pts) FORMAL Annaig (56, BRE) DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT
v/ (+10pts) LE GOUANVIC Louann (56, BRE) J.C. PONTIVY
v/ (+20pts) QUERE Marine (56, BRE) JC GARDE VOEU HENNEBONT
v/ (+0pts) TIGORI Maelise (56, BRE) DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT
RATTRAPAGE N°7 -
v/ (+10pts) FORMAL Annaig (56, BRE) DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT
CADETS MCM -

v/ (#10pts) BAILLY Valentin (56, BRE) JUDO CLUB 56



C € £ € € € < <« «

C € € € € € £ £ £ £ & & 8§ & 8«

(+40 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+27 pts)

BELLAMY Yann (56, BRE )
BLAISONNEAU Paul (56, BRE)
HENAFF Louis Baptiste (56, BRE)
HENO Elouan (56, BRE)

LE TEXIER Kevin (56, BRE)

NALBO Arthur (56, BRE)
PRESSARD Pol (56, BRE)

SELLEM Simon (56, BRE )
SEUBILLE COINTE Ewenn (56, BRE)

TASTARD ROPERS Raphael (56, BRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM
BOURGEAT Nathan (56, BRE)
BRONSARD Paul (56, BRE )
CAVARLE Kilyan (56, BRE)
CELO Ael (56, BRE)
CORFMAT Maxence (56, BRE)
CREPIN Louis (56, BRE )
D ALES Alban (56, BRE)
GACHET Alexandre (56, BRE)
GARDIEN Glenn (56, BRE)
GIRAUD Mathis (56, BRE)
GUENEC Valentin (56, BRE)
LAVAUX Mewen (56, BRE)
LE DIVENACH Joran (56, BRE)
LE PAIRE Lucas (56, BRE)

LE RENARD Mathis (56, BRE)

JUDO CLUB DE PLOERMEL

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

JUDO CLUB DE PLOERMEL

JUDO CLUB 56

J.C. PONTIVY

JUDO PLAISIR 56

JUDO CLUB 56

DOJO ALREEN

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

LES ENFANTS DE GUER

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

J.C. PONTIVY

JUDO CLUB 56

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

J.C. PONTIVY

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

JUDO CLUB LANDEVANTAIS

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

DOJO MOREACOIS

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

J.C. PONTIVY
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(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

LHORME Antoine (56, BRE)

MASSON Yanis (56, BRE)

MERCOLI Augustin (56,

BRE )

MESTRIC Ange (56, BRE )

MORIO Cyril (56, BRE)

PAGES Alexandre (56, BRE)

SCUR Joseph (56, BRE)

VAILLANT Corentin (56,

BRE)

VERON Tanguy (56, BRE )

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM

DERICQ Jeremy (56, BRE)

ANSEAUME Germain (56, BRE)

DE BRUYN Xavier (56, BRE)

RATTRAPAGE N°2

CREPIN Louis (56, BRE)

SCUR Joseph (56, BRE)

RATTRAPAGE N°3

MASSON Yanis (56, BRE )

RATTRAPAGE N°5

LAVAUX Mewen (56, BRE)

VERON Tanguy (56, BRE)

RATTRAPAGE N°6

LE PAIRE Lucas (56, BRE)

VAILLANT Corentin (56,

BRE)

DOJO DE GREGAM

JUDO CLUB DE CAMPENEAC

JUDO BROCELIANDE

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

JUDO CLUB DE SERENT

DOJO MOREACOIS

JUDO PLAISIR 56

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

JUDO PLAISIR 56

DOJO BALDIVIEN

JUDO CLUB 56

J.C. PONTIVY

JUDO PLAISIR 56

JUDO CLUB DE CAMPENEAC

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN



